Blog Disclosure Information:

This website (www.millstoneevans.com) (this "website") is owned and operated by The Millstone Evans Group, LLC ("The Millstone Evans Group"). The Millstone Evans Group offers investment advisory services and is registered with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission ("SEC"). SEC registration does not constitute an endorsement of the advisory firm by the SEC nor does it indicate that the advisory firm has attained a particular level of skill or ability. All content available on this website is general in nature, not directed or tailored to any particular person, and is for informational purposes only. Neither the website nor any of its content is offered as investment advice and should not be deemed as investment advice or a recommendation to purchase or sell any specific security. Neither The Millstone Evans Group's investment adviser registration status, nor any amount of prior experience or success, should be construed that a certain level of results or satisfaction will be achieved if The Millstone Evans Group is engaged, or continues to be engaged, to provide investment advisory services. The information contained herein reflects the opinions and projections of The Millstone Evans Group as of the date hereof, which are subject to change without notice at any time. The Millstone Evans Group does not represent that any opinion or projection will be realized. Any performance information must be considered in conjunction with applicable disclosures. Past performance is not a guarantee of future results

Click on the Key Disclosures tab at millstoneevansgroup.com to review important information.